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11
12
13
14
15

AP. MPQT.

30976
30011
30803
31306
30841
31141
31302
31106
30824
31080
31290
31348
30026
31298
30857

ANAITOYMENA
MPOZONTA

NAI
NAI
NAI
NAI
NAI
NAI
NAI
NAI
NAI
XQPIZ H/Y
XQPIZ H/Y
XQPIZ H/Y
XQPIZ H/Y
XQPIZ H/Y
XQPIZ H/Y

(1)
XPONOZ
ANEPTIAS
(nrveg)

10

()

MOAYTEKNOZ H'TEKNO TPITEKNOZ'H'TEKNO  ANHAIKA TEKNA

MOAYTEKNHZ
OIKOTENEIAS (aptBy.
TEKVWV)

(2A)

TPITEKNHZ
OIKOTENEIAZ
(aplBp. tékvwv)

3)

(ap. Tékvwv)

(5)
BAOMOZ BASIKOY
TITAOY

7,54
6,48
6,92
7,08
8,18
7,12
8,08
7,66
6,64
6,88
79
7,69
7,55
7,39
6,67

(6)

EMMEIPIA (urjveg)

75

58

22

MONAAES
(1)

650

500
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MONAAES
)

250
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MONAAES
(2A)
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MONAAES
3)

60
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MONAAES
©]
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MONAAES
)

301,60
259,20
276,80
283,20
327,20
284,80
323,20
306,40
265,60
275,20
316,00
307,60
302,00
295,60
266,80

MONAAEZ

(6)

420

406

119
154

420

© o o o o

ZYNOAO
MONAAQN

1261,60
954,20
776,80
689,20
446,20
438,80
323,20
306,40
265,60
725,20
316,00
307,60
302,00
295,60
266,80



